	Member
	Address
	City, State, Zip
	Phone
	Fax/Email

	Mark Awalt
	JSI Store Fixtures, Inc..

140 Park St.
	Milo, ME 04463
	(207) 943-7400
	(207) 943-5632
mawalt@jsistorefixtures.com  

	Stillman Bradish
	
369 North Village Road
	Ogunquit, ME  03907
	(207) 646-5908

Ext. 15
	(207) 647-5633
info@mollytrolley.com 

	Christine Burke
	77 Water St.
PO Box 309
	Hallowell, ME  04347
	(207) 430-0018
	(207) 723-3748

cfburke@gwi.net

	Brett Doney
	Enterprise Maine
150 Main St.
	So. Paris, ME  04281
	(207) 743-8830
Ext. 120
	(207) 743-5917
brett@enterprisemaine.com

	Gary Emmons
	Exit 43 Quik Stop
193 Main St.
	Richmond, ME  04357
	(207) 737-2626
	
 quikstop@gwi.net

	Paula Farra
	Done Roving Farm & Carding Mill

20 Charlotte Road
	Charlotte, ME  04666
	(207) 454-8148
	farrarps@gwi.net 

	Cynthia Fisher & Mike Cote
	Looks Gourmet Food Company
HC74, Box 165
	Whiting, ME  04691
	(207) 259-3341
	Cfisher@iglide.net 

	Susan Giguere
	Care & Comfort
180 Main St.
	Waterville, ME  04901
	(207) 872-5300
	wecare@gwi.net 

	Ellen Golden
	Coastal Enterprises, Inc.
PO Box 268
	Wiscasset, ME  04578
	(207) 882-7552
	(207) 882-7308
efg@ceimaine.org

	Lynn Goldfarb
	L.K. Goldfarb Associates
50 Portland Pier
	Portland, ME 04101
	(207)828-8667
	(207)773-2047
lkgold@aol.com

	John Massaua
	Maine SBDC

Univ. of Southern ME,

96 Falmouth St.
	Portland, ME  04103
	(207) 780-4857
	(207) 780-4810
jrmassaua@maine.edu 

	Carroll Minkowsky
	36 Maple Ridge Drive
	Monmouth, ME  04259
	(207) 933-4295
	


	Edward Nickerson
	Loring Applied Technology Center
191 Development Dr.
	Limestone, ME  04760
	(207) 328-4800
	(207) 328-6811
enickerson@loring.org

	Charles (Skip) Orem
	SCORE
284 High Head Road
	Harpswell, ME  04079
	(207) 729-6756
	(207) 725-917

skiporem@suscom-maine.net

	Marianne Sensale-Guerin
	Guerin Associates, LLC
322 New Portland Road
	Gorham, ME 04038
	(207) 854-8942
	(207)854-5827
eguerin@maine.rr.com


	Janet Toth
	Eastern Maine Dev. Corp.
RR1, PO Box 22C
	Calais, ME 04619
	(207) 454-1066
	(207) 853-4098
jtoth@emdc.org

	Lorraine Wark
	Garrand and Company
594 Congress St. 
	Portland, ME 04101
	(207) 722-3119

Ext. 12
	(207) 828-1699
lwark@garrand.com

	Eloise Vitelli
	Univ. of Maine at Augusta
46 University Drive
	Augusta, ME  04330-9410
	(207) 621-3432
	(207)621-3429
evitelli@maine.edu

	Kathryn Weare
	The Cliff House Resort & Spa
PO Box 2274
	Ogunquit, ME  03907
	(207) 361-1000
	(207) 361-2122
kmw@cliffhousemaine.com


